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
deck! Newer appliances & new HVAC recently. This one is
move-in ready!! Call Brandon to see MLS#88075. $134,900.

IN QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD

CALL TODAY ABOUT THIS

WONDERFUL TRACT! Mixed use
4 farm w/54 acres currently grass
& 21 acres in woods w/2 ponds!
Could be tillable! Tract would
make great farm & have ample
hunting opportunity as well. Call
| Brandon for your showing of

MLS#88323. $296,250.
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660-438-7228

Tt ReeceNichols GOLDEN KEY REALTY 18882 Sedar Isive

‘, HEATH KARR Callon your friendly, professional hometown

UL BUSN WS REALTOR for all your real estate needs!
(660) 723-0119 Mobile email: heathkarr@reeceandnichols.com
(800) 760-2255 Toll-Free heathkarr.reeceandnichols.com

BUILD YOUR OWN DREAM HOME OVERLOOKING|NICE LOT IN HIGHLY DESIRABLE CEDAR GATE
TRU"/"AN ;—AKCE Rare i tU”C’ty o site offers| |ESTATES. Short distance to Warsaw & Lakes, on
2.7 +/- timbered acres adjoining Corps ground. Near Long !
Shoal Marina; a real deal at $56,000!! Call Heath today fo bIaCkffOP rqad. Ll LG T el delu
our showing of MLS#87515. Heath to view MLS#87632. $28,000.

J Ohn Eierm an Call for ALL of Your Real Estate Needs.
Cell: 660-723-0988 Serving Benton County

Office: 800-760-2255 & The Lakes Area since 1997,
jaeierman@yahoo.com

Visit My Website At: www.jeierman.reeecenichols.com

GORGEOUS, 3BR, 2.5BA CEDAR SIDED CUSTOM HOME. Tucked back in the t/mber overlook/ng private fishing pond Vaulted ceilings,
large master suite on main level w/large covered deck overlooking beautiful pond & tons of wildlife. Exclusive gated subdivision w/great
amenities such as fishing lakes & pnvate boat ramps' Call John today for your showmg of MLS#87345. $269,900.

TERRIFIC DUPLEX ON CORNER LOT IN WARSAW! One side is 2BR, 1.5BA w/att gar, basement & Iarge covered rear deck. Finished room in basement could be 3rd BR. Lots
of custom cabinets. Second unit is 2BR, 1BA w/att gar, basement, large covered deck. Both units have water softeners, built-in dishwashers, electric oven/ranges, refrigerators,

washers & dryers. CH&A w/newer high efficiency heat pumps in each unit. Large storage shed out back is included. Quiet area of town w/nice trees. Minutes from either lake.
Perfect to live in one side & rent the other! Call John today for your appointment to see MLS#87721. $164,900.
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660-438-7228 - 18889 CEDAR DRIVE
200.760-2255 ReeceNichols GOLDEN KEY REALTY e

View AII Avallable Propertles AT realestatewarsawmo com

3BR, 2BA HOME ON 2.6 ACRES IN TRUMAN LAKE
SUBDIVISION. Home & garage have been completely
updated. Newer flooring, windows, siding, gutters, paint,

Ring e Covted T poreh & g e, Preloc 'GORGEQUS WATERFRONT HOME ON MAIN CHANNEL W/STUNNING VIEW!! 38R, 2BA
w/pellet stove insert. Call Kennie for your showing of (W8l home w/2-car attached garage. Large concrete driveway along w/exira parking. 70x14 deck. New
58286102891 89/000: 2-well concrete dock w/5,000 pound lift & swim platform. Deep dock. Home has large living room

w/vaulted ceilings. MUST SEE!! Call Kennie or visit my website at realestatewarsawmo.com to view

MLS#88|08 $415, 000

Von Holten ..@

(HA RS ALY 3N BeauTIFuL 4BR, 3BA BRICK HOME ON 10 ACRES AT THE
EDGE OF TOWN. 4400 sq ft, in-ground swimming pool w/16x32

ice: = M outdoor kitchen & bath house. 40x80 shop building. 60x36 horse
Ofﬁce 660 438 7228 barn w/2 tack rooms, hay loft & horse bay. Ground source heating
T " F " & cooling. White vinyl fencing. Completely covered deck. Lots

0 ree: of extras & much more. Call Kennie for your appointment today!!

(ISR, (BT NEWLY REMODELED HOME ON LARGE
800-760-2255 - 3BR, 1BA HOME ON LARGE LOT
IN LINCOLN. 2-car detached garage. [} CORNER LOT IN WARSAW.  2BR,
Close to school. Priced to sell at [i| 2BA, but could easily be converted to a
$68,000. Call Kennie or visit my 3BR. Detached garage. Excellent deal

o A L.
website at realestatewarsawmo.com to see [B 2! bS_:‘?,‘iOO-i tc:'" el e V':'f my
MLS#878'9 website at realestarewarsawmo.com 1o see
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
“ is too late! $244,900 #86461

i LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION' Great Location- 3 BR 2 2 Bath W|th bonus room, new drlveway, sidewalk, roof (in
FAR process). Newly remodeled kitchen and flooring. $229,900 #87617

SUPER INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY" includes 2 Mobile home parks with over 136 lots comblned Lot rent & moblle
r home rent. Plus, a rental house and 4 storage units. Call us for details. $2,825,000 #88124

o
- a8
-
-

Our Wishes for a Happy and Healthy
New Year from all of us at
Coldwell Banker Monsees Realty

West Central Assoclatlon of Realtors Real Estate Gu:de LlcenTed in, Mlssourl Januar/y %
s a » ' vy:a Tl b/ VLS




COLDWELL BANKER MONSEES REALTY 2111 W BROADWAY SEDALIA . (660) 826 5811

CMERCIAL

_ #86098

INCREDIBLE BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY! Sitting on
approx. 10 acres, 17,100 Sq. ft. building that is built to
last, with 8" thick concrete, and extra rebar to hold up
to 80,000 Ibs. The property features 3 phase electrical,
heated concrete floors operated from a boiler system
ran with wood heat for efficiency, and 3 non freeze
water hydrants. The building has a full-length truck
scale, an inside loading dock, along with three 15'
garage doors. There is a perfect waiting/office area
that welcomes you with a nice custom clean feel. There
is a full kitchen, full bathroom, additional office space
and lots of room for storage, and it's all well insulated.
$1,300,000 #86098

87558 $1,500
83932 56,500
83935 $6,500
83937 $6,500
83940 $6,500
83652 $6,500
83654 56,500
83928 $8,500
84055 $9,000
83649 $12,500
86744 $15,500

*ﬂ CHECK OUT ALL OUR LISTINGS ON OUR WEBSITE

West Central Associa

LV

—

Sinnatt Place
305 E Morgan
315 E Morgan St
321 E Morgan
317 E Pettis St
1615 E 5th

310 N Ohio

320 E Johnson
205-207 E Johnson
725 E 4th St

600 W Henry

#87103

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY FOR
SALE! This includes all equipment,
fixtures, and inventory. 3 furnaces 1-
front area, 1-attic, 1 10 ton unit east side
of BLDG. 3 A/C units 2-5 ton units about
6 years old, 1 10 ton unit APX 12 years
old- new compressor APX 3 years old.
$220,000 #87103

LAND & LOTS

81676 $19,900
81677 $21,900
86686 $22,500
83923 $28,000
81669 $28,500
86743 $36,000
86045 $36,500
86046 $36,500
86047 $36,500
87221 $49,900

OVER 58,000 SQ. FT. OF WAREHOUSE HNEe

which includes approximately 4000 sq. ft in
new office spaces. 480- 3 phase electrical,
newer LED lighting, and 10 ventilation fans.
This property has over 8 acres of land and
over 170,000 sq. ft. of concrete from previous
buildings. This could be used for warehousing
and or a manufacturing facility. Previously it
was Rival Manufacturing Company. Appraisal
on file. $1,950,000 #85073

Lot 38 Hunters Ridge

Lot 52 Hunters Ridge
316-320 E St Louis

407 W Clay

Lot 1 Hunter's Ridge
207/209/211 N Broadway
Lot 1 Buckingham

Lot 26 Buckingham Dr
Lot 27 Cunningham

1959 Hedge Apple Dr.
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COLDWELL BANKER MONSEES REALTY <« 2111 W. BrRoADWAY, SEDALIA * (660) 826-5811

Pat Rinehart

Broker/Salesperson
(660) 620-2939 * Email: rinehari@iland.net

Coldwell Banker
President’s Circle

n . 1 :« OVER Q.FT. IN THIS 4 BR 2.5 BATH HOME IN A GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD. Main floor:
LOCATION LOCATION! This 3 bedroom 1 % bath ranch home is large master BR with new bath, large walk in closet and 6x4 safe room that can with stand a EF5

close to park, school and Shopping, Open kitchen and Family room. torado. LR, DR, FR with fireplace, utility room all on main floor. Walkout basement with finished

Nice double car garage, one room basement Iarge deck on park and more that can be finished. Large yard with circle driveway. Fenced back yard, raised deck,
. 1 ! patio and playhouse. Ready for a new family. Seller will give a $10,000 carpet & repair allowance.
like lot. $159,900 #87919

$275,000 #83740

#88322

LOVELY 3 BR 2.5 BATH HOME IN A GREAT WEST LOCATION. Make yourself at home in this West Country Club Ranch. Main floor: Living Room, Dining Room,
nice open kitchen with eating area walk-in pantry, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, & laundry. Finished Rec. room in basement with lots of cabinets and room to entertain.
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
out: 21 rental units: 3 BR, 2 BR, 1 BR,
studio apt., meeting room, storage units,
garage, a place for one and all, very high
occupancy, rents vary from $395 to $570,
rent and income info available to qualified
buyers. #86172 & #86180

ANGie
CelY6608553212115

Office: 660-827-3550 Ext. 17
angiestuart31@outlook.com

DEVELOPERS TAKE A LOOK! 24 acres rlght at the junctlon of 65 Highway
.. &I-70, on blacktop. City water & sewer lines are being put in now that

" this acreage will have access to. Property also has a small brook running
through it. Call today! MLS #87777 $168,000

BROOKING/ PARK
VILLAGE
TOWNHOMES

%ﬂm
ﬂﬂi&‘ﬁmﬁimma, %Ekﬁta,
2:car/garagey{sunroom)
#87,744%$70s)

AMAZING $50’S PRICE where you can enjoy your
holidays in this inviting sparkling updated home
ready for you to move in! A kitchen you’ll even
WANT to cook in!... A front porch you've always
wanted...Call to see inside this precious updated
“home sweet home” wrapped in vinyl siding and
double pane windows...... a DOLLHOUSE just
waiting for you! ONLY $59,850, #87690

Ring in the New Year by
giving me a ring! I'll be
happy to get you on the . : ‘
path to meeting your Real JJ d D‘_] _( ,_] _[’J
Estate goals for 2021 ;

- RS

3 Bed, 1 Bath,
$65,000 MLS#87249

MOVE IN READY 3 bedroom 1 bath in Windsor. Metal roof is
8 years old & the garage door was turned into a double door,
but could easily revert back to garage if you choose or can
also easily convert it to more finished square footage. Covered
deck off the front offers a wonderful spot to have your morning
coffee, afternoon iced tea, & evening beverage of your choice!l
Completely fenced backyard has blackberry bushes, 3 peach!
trees & a cherry tree to top it off.

w9 = . t-{". I".r'i..f' o B

T




&

Rhonda Ahern Marcia Freeman TrishHenson  Randall Thornton  Ashley Wooster ~ Victoria Kottman Sara Sawyer

Broker/Owner (660) 287-4957 (660) 473-6652  (660) 460-0038  (660)553-8560 (660) 473-6516 (660)553-0410
(660) 287-2080 MarciaFreeman68@yahoo.com MidMoHomeSeller@gmail.com  PremierAgent007@gmail.com  ClosingWithAshley@gmail.com  PremierPowerHouse@gmail.com  SaraSawyerSells@gmail.com

RhondaAhern@

gmail.com
Julie Keltner  Bethany Stratton  Tiffany Hill Harley Hursman Cecy Camacho  Jake Thomas
(660)723 5434 (660)383- 3705 (660)723-1648 (660)619-8763 (660) 460-0342 (660)619- 7879

WithTiff@yahoo.com HomesWithHarlg ilcom  CecySells@agmailcom ~ JakeFromP

=]

660.851.2222 3611 South L1m1t Sedalla, MO @@=

MLS#88239- 4BR, 2.5BA, over 4,500 sqft of MLS#88248- 4BR, 2BA, over 2,500 sqft of

living space, spacious living areas, family living space, screened in patio, family room,
room, rec area, sun room, full finished fenced backyard, oversized shed, great
basement, Skyline Elementary. $320,000. location, new roof. $179,900.

MLS#87576 4B 2BA n kit h n/ "
st e roorljl w/fire 011; ece st;cfous MLS#88059- 3BR, 2BA, sitting on 9.62m/1
’ p » SP acres, completed updated, spacious bedrooms,
bedrooms, basement, attached garage. large eat-in kitchen, full basement, wrap
$129,900. around deck, Smithton Schools. $249,900.

e

MLS#87899- 3BR, 1BA, remodeled, large MLS#87642- 5BR, 3BA, sitting on 4.4m/l

bedrooms, updated kitchen, open living/ acres, completely remodeled, open kitchen/
dining room, full fenced backyard with a dining, spacious bedrooms, family room,
large deck. $112,000. concrete pad for RV w/utilities. $289,900.
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Premier Realty Group « 660.851.2222 + 3611 South Limit, Sedalia

MLS#88197- 2BR, 1BA, sitting on 21.41m/1 acres, MLS#88310- 3BR, 1BA, attached garage, spacious MLS#88242- 2BR, 1BA, move-in ready home, large
earth contact home, open concept, spacious kitchen, living spaces, large fenced backyard w/patio, great living room w/brand new flooring, eat-in kitchen,
living room w/fireplace. $114,900. location. $109,900. spacious rooms. $94,900.

)

1]
|
|

—

[l ——

MLS#87736- 3BR, 1BA, corner lot, large kitchen, MLS#88145- 4BR, 2BA, mov-in ready w/ some

MLS#87852- 3BR, 1BA, spacious living room w/
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